CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (Autonomous)

Category 'B' Admissions 2021 (MBA / MCA)

Instructions for the Candidates

Sub: CBIT - List of selected candidates on merit basis for admission up to 30% 'B' Category into 1st year MBA
Course (Management Merit Quota) for the academic year 2021-22 - Reg.

From the applications received in response to the notification in our website and in News papers dated 16-11-2021, the following
candidates are provisionally selected for admission into MBA course under Category-B subject to verification of all original
documents and also subject to approval of TELANGANA STATE COUNCIL OF HIGHER EDUCATION for the academic year 2021-22.
The selected candidates are requested to take admission on or before 26-11-2021 by 6.00 PM (on all working days) at the City
Office of Chaitanya Bharathi Institute of Technology, Pr.No.3-5-925/2B, Keshav Memorial High School Lane,
Narayanaguda, Hyderabad - 29. (Mobile: 84988 35516)

The candidates are instructed to submit the following documents at the time of admission

Original certificates and two sets of xerox copies of.
e S.S.C or Equivalent Marks Sheet

Intermediate (10+2) or Equivalent Marks Sheet

e Degree or Equivalent Marks Sheet

Study Certificates / Bonafied Certificates

TS-ICET 2021 Rank Card & Hall ticket

Transfer Certificate (TC)

Migration Certificate (If Applicable )

o Demand Draft of Rs.92,500/- (Annual Tuition fee of Rs.85,000/- + Rs.7,500/ Miscellaneous fee) drawn in favour
of "CBIT FEE COLLECTION AND OTHER RECEIPTS"” payable at Hyderabad in any Bank.

S.No. .Application iD ' Name . Qualifying Exam . Rank
1 CBIT21-25 ' KATIKALA VISHNU VARDHAN ' ICET ' 1482
2 CBIT21-28 DURGA NAVEEN JAGARLAMUDI ICET 1641
3 CBIT21-21 KUNDENA AKHIL ICET 1689
4 CBIT2L-62 CHINTHAKUNTA VARUN SAI ICET 1975
5 CBIT21-94 SAI PRATHYUSHA REDDY ALURU ICET 2093
6  CBIT21-22 VANAM SATHWIK ICET 2178
7 | CBIT21-111 SYED SAQUIB ALI SUBZWARI ICET 2205
8  CBIT21-153 GUDA NAGA VENKATA GAYATRI SWATHI ICET 2527
9 CBIT21-89 SIDARPU TEJA RANI ICET 2677
10 CBIT21-110 P SAI NIKHILA ICET 2693
11 CBIT21-47 RAHUL LONI ICET 3382
12 CBIT21-52 KAMARTHI LASYA ICET 3577
13 CBIT21-50 ALLAKONDA BHARGAV ICET 3682
14 CBIT21-66 KHONDE AKSHAY ICET 4476
15  CBIT21-57 BIRUDURAJU INDHU ICET 4508
16 CBIT21-156 TAMMALLA SRI SAT SINDHU ICET 4562
17 CBIT21-172 AMARTHALURI AMBIKA ICET 4702
18 CBIT21-168 VUNNAM SAI GOPIKA SANJANA ICET 4722
19 CBIT21-19 GUNUKULA ALEKHYA ICET 5249
20 CBIT21-45 VENKATESH VAVILAPALLI ICET 5548
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CBIT21-137
CBIT21-80
CBIT21-55
CBIT21-180
CBIT21-177
CBIT21-152
CBIT21-67
CBIT21-95
CBIT21-63
CBIT21-82
CBIT21-4
CBIT21-40
CBIT21-134
CBIT21-56
CBIT21-15

CBIT21-78

' Name
P AKASH S SURAJ

B.YESUBABU
KALEMULA SANJANA
SANIYA ARA

GUBBA PAVANI
GANGIREDDYGARI DIVYA REDDY
ENUGANTI ASHWITHA
BOINI AKHILA

M SAI CHANDRIKA
ADAVELLI NIKITHA
SHALINI CHINTALA
A.RAMYA

BODDULA ABHINAV

K. SHRAVYA

ANUSHA MANNEM

AKKANAPALLY DIVYA

ICET
ICET
ICET
ICET
ICET
ICET
ICET
ICET
ICET
ICET
ICET
ICET
ICET
ICET
ICET
ICET

. Qualifying Exam . Rank

5770
6772
6775
7147
7399
8225
8853
8872
10178
10629
11041
12208
12936
14054
14741
15051
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